
SLURRY
TANKERS

NC Vacuum Tankers have

been around for more than 30

years and are now one of the

most sought after slurry

tankers available today.

Years of experience and a

reputation for quality have

produced a range of slurry

tankers from 900 to 4000

gallons that have NC’s

superior build, quality and

design standard. 

(Litres 4080 - 18160)

They are kind to the

environment, simple to

operate, with safety a priority.

All tanks are manufactured

with internal anti - collapse rings, full lighting and hydraulic brakes.

WHERE QUALITY COMES FIRST!
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Vacuum and 
Top Fill Tankers

Trailing  
Applic

Self-Locking Top Fill Lid

Extra Fill Valve

Over-the-hedge Boom

Quick Attach Sprung Draw Bar High Pressure Ce  
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WHERE QUALITY COMES FIRST!

The  NC Top Fill Slurry Tanker is of the
mechanical discharge type. It is manufactured
from heavy duty plate to give you one of the
thickest tank walls on the market. The certifugal
pump is to NC design 540 or 1000 PTO speed
depending on spread pattern required;
discharge is via a nozzle at the rear top of the
tank which uses a low level spreading system
delivering one of the most even spread patterns
available. Hydraulic brakes are fitted as
standard on all models. The tanker is fitted with
a non-splash filling turret which has eliminated
the need for a sliding door.

ng Shoe 
icator

One of the most

environmentally

friendly methods

of applying

liquid slurry.

  Centrifugal Pump
Auto-Fill Arm and 

full length Sight Glass
Automatic Discharge Arm

for use with umbilical cord
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WHERE QUALITY COMES FIRST!
NC ENGINEERING (HAMILTONSBAWN) LTD
2 Killyrudden Road, Hamiltonsbawn, Richhill, Co. Armagh, N. Ireland BT61 9SF
Tel: 028 3887 1970  Fax: 028 3887 0362
E.mail:info@nc-engineering.com  website: www.nc-engineering.com

In accordance with our policy of continued development we reserve the right to alter specifications and designs without notice

Slurry Tankers

STANDARD FITTINGS

Lights All Models
Mudguard’s On Some Models
Hydraulic Brakes All Models
Quick Attach Filler Hose Attachment All Models
6” Filler and Discharge Points All Models
21/2” Washdown Adopter All Models
15’ x 6” Suction Hose All Models
4 x Fill Points All Models

OPTIONAL EXTRA’S
• Hydraulic Top - Fill Self Locking • Stone Trap
• Additional Filling Valves • Spring Drawbar
• Fully Opening Door • Auto-Fill
• High-Speed Running Gear • Front & Rear

with Air Brakes Empty System

1100 1300 1600 1850 2050 2250 2500 3000 2050T# 2250T# 2500T# 3000T#

Ltr 5000 5900 7050 8410 9320 10228 11365 13638 9320 10228 11365 13638

Wheel

Size

550x

60x

22.5

550x

60x

22.5

550x

60x

22.5

560x

60x

r22.5

28.1

x26

28.1

x26

30.5

x32

30.5 

x 32

550x

60x

22.5

550x

60x

22.5

550x

60x

22.5

550x

60x

22.5

Overall

Width

2470

97”

2470

97”

2520

99”

2520

99”

2740

108”

2740

108”

2790

110”

2790

110"

2520

99"

2520

99"

2520

99"

2520

99"

Overall*

Length

5750

18'10”

5750

18'10”

6400

21’

6400

21’

6750

22’2”

7250

23’9”

7000

23’

7750

25' 5"

6750

22’2”

7250

23’4”

7750

25’5”

7750

25’5”

Barrel

Diameter

1370

54”

1525

60”

1525

60”

1675

66”

1675

66”

1675

66”

18.30

72”

1830

72"

1675

66”

1675

66”

1675

66”

18.30

72”

Galv

Option • • • • • • • • • • • •
Pump

Size
9000 9000 9000 9000 11000 11000 11000 13500 11000 11000 11000 13500

* For sludgigator type pump add 150mm      # Twin-axle

While every attempt will be made to adhere to specified tyre size, due to circumstances

beyond our control however, these may change from time to time.
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